o - B. . 3ureau No. 42-R355.4.
’ N Y Approval expires 12-31-60.

Form 9-330 P o j R ) 3
i - U. 8. Lanp OFFICE _A_(“:_/.___{__{‘_j__‘;‘:\.-- -
I ‘ RS | SERIAL Nuwrer OO0

] UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

| L.OG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company .-.- Jo...Glen Bennett i Address .. 305.West ILllinoisy-Midland,-Texas
Lessor or Tract 1-27 Superior . Tield WeCeao oo State New_Mexico ...
Well No. 1727 Sec. 21T 258 R, 29E Aferidian - S County o Eddy

T DI . .
Location 600 ___ ft. ié‘\ 1ot S Line and 660 ft. ;;x.} of _W_Tineof __.___. 27 Elevation ...
j 3 (Derrick fioor relative to sea level)
The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thercon
50 far as can be determined from all available rocords. \Z / ,9 5{

Signed ... - o i LT Ao, SN
D AbC - e s L AT P,

Commenced drilling —_....- 8elem o ,19.58_ Finished drilling - Lledlo-coomommmmommmmremes , 19.58 -

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from _____] none. ... 170 J No. 4, from - 17+ S
No. 2, from - 17 SO No. 5, from . £
No. 3, from s 17 J No. 6, from ..o e S
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from _._..__. 150 to X723 No. 3, from ..o es 0 o
No. 2, from .o $0 e No. 4, from ..o 17 SO
CASING R;E_CQRD
e ‘1 Weight | Thrgads ver Make Amount  Kind of shoe Cut and pulled from Purpose

h

Perforated ‘
|
\

| i -
c?:?r‘:g i Where set mumier £acks of cement | Methad ased Mugd gravity

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material oo Loongth s Depth set oo
Adapters—Material oo e R0 e mm e mmmommimmemmoamesanoseoe
SHCOOTING RECORD
Depih cleaned out

________________________________________________________________________________________________

o TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from _____ 0 foot to __3145. ____feet, and from ... feet t0 cceeee feet
Cable tools were used from ... ... e foot 40 oo oo feet, and from . feet t0 oooeoe feet
DATES
____________________________________________ 19 Put t0 producing ooy 19
The production for the first 24 hours was ... harrels of fluid of which .. 9% was oil; ... %
emulsion; .- 9, water; and ... 9 sediment. Gravity, °Bé.
If gas well, cu. fr. per 24 hours —occoieeeon o Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. il oo eiee oo
EMPLOYEES
_________ Wo R, Wolfe . ., Driller e Do Lo Park ., Driller
_________ D, 0. Wilson ... ..., Driller ey, Diviller
s F’QZRN!AT {ON RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET | FORMATION
0 85 85 Sand and shale
85 120 35 Sandy shale
120 143 23 Gravel
143 150 7 Shale
150 175 25 Sand and Gravel
175 265 90 Lime
265 270 3 3 Shale
270 310 40 Shaley Lime
310 320 10 Blue Shale
320 330 10 Lime
330 415 85 Red Bed and Shale
415 485 70 Gypsum and Red Shale
485 , 505 ; 20 Anhydrite
505 5 594 ; 89 Anhydrite and Salt
594 ; 633 ? 39 . Anhydrite and Gypsum
633 ; 675 } 42 | Shale
675 § 710 : 35 | Shale and Gypsum
710 - ; 740 30 i Salt: - o .
740 - ! 1073 : 333 | Salt and'Shale and Gypsum breakd
1078 - | 1095 22 | Sand -7
1095 - 1110 , 15 - 1 Anhydrite
11t0: - ‘ 1142 I 32 Sand < T
1142~ 1503 | 361 1 Anhydgite
1503 ; 1520 ‘ 17 i Sand
1520 E 2250 | 730 l Anhydrite
[ I R = . S

[OVER] 16—43004-4
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